LISA-U1 series
3.75G HSPA wireless modules
Features
W
IR
EL
ES
S

+886 2 2657 1090
Ordering information
LISA-U100-xxS2	 HSPA 850/1900 MHz, quad-band GPRS/
	 EDGE, data only (no voice)
LISA-U110-xxS2 	 HSPA 900/2100 MHz, quad-band GPRS/
	 EDGE, data only (no voice)
LISA-U120-xxS2	 HSPA 850/1900 MHz, quad-band GPRS/
	 EDGE, voice and data
LISA-U130-xxS2	 HSPA 900/2100 MHz, quad-band GPRS/
	 EDGE, voice and data
2  xx refers to firmware version.
Contact us
Package